SUB_CATE PATROCINIO/E
CATEGORIA GORIA QUIPE
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
ALTO RENDIMENTO
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS

ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
AG - 1819
AG - 1819
AG - 2024
AG - 2024
AG - 2024
AG - 2024
AG - 2024
AG - 2024
AG - 2024
AG - 2529
AG - 2529
AG - 2529
AG - 3034
AG - 3034
AG - 3034
AG - 3034
AG - 3539
AG - 3539
AG - 3539
AG - 3539
AG - 3539

Manoel Messias Dos Santos Junior
Miguel Lopes Hidalgo

Antonio Ferraz Bravo Neto
Matheus Diniz

Felipe Bianchi Goncalves

Yago Rodrigues Santos Alves
Matheus Martinhaki

Gabriel Lecheta De Souza

Joao Teixeira Alvares Neto

Caua Migliorini Diniz

Pedro Felipe de Souza Fernandes
David Lucas

Thiago Gomide Moreira

Victor Hugo Lopes pereira da Silva
Rodrigo Silveirinha Correa Filho
Pedro Leal De Gouveia

Lucas Tadeu Pereira

Jamil Bacar Neto

Julio Monteiro Martins

extra

Vittoria Lopes

Luisa de Baptista Bastos Duarte
Djenyfer Arnold

Giovanna Maria Santos Costa Lacerd:
Luma Maruci Guillen

Arthur Junio Souza Franco

lago Tognoli Veiga

Leon Oliveira Favre

Leonardo Paes Souza

Marcelo Henrique E Silva Lopes Filho:
Pedro Henrique Boff Da Silva
Rafael Takeshi

Thiago Canabrava Couto

Vinicius Prata De Figueiredo
Eduardo Ribeiro Resende
Matheus Machado Azevedo
Pedro Henrique Ferreira Salviano
Cleber dos Santos

Dynalmo Antonio De Souza
Felipe Annunciato Clavijo Martins
Tiago Perez

Ewerton De Morais Beghelli
Felipe Nonato Dutra Da Silva
Hudson Oswaldo Da Silva

Jadson Barros De Lacerda

Lucas Maltez Pereira
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SP
MG
GO
SP
SC
PR
PR
GO
PR
SP
BA
DF
SP
RJ
MG
MG
SP
SC

CE
SP
SC
TO
SP
MG
SP
RJ
SP
SP
PR
SP
DF
SP
SP
ES
MG
DF
BA
ES
BA
MG
DF
SP
DF
BA

SESI

SESI

SESI
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS

AG - 3539
AG - 3539
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4549
AG - 4549
AG - 4549
AG - 4549
AG - 4549
AG - 4549
AG - 4549
AG - 4549
AG - 5054
AG - 5054
AG - 5054
AG - 5054
AG - 5054
AG - 5054
AG - 5054
AG - 5054
AG - 5559
AG - 5559
AG - 5559
AG - 6064
AG - 6064
AG - 6064
AG - 6064
AG - 4044
AG - 2529
AG - 2529
AG - 2529
AG - 3034
AG - 3034
AG - 3034
AG - 3539

Thiago Gomes Eirao

Vitor Hugo Martins Ferreira

Andre Fonseca Damasceno

Antonio Carlos De Oliveira Aguiar Jun
Bruno Lucenti Pereira

Fabiano Ferreira De Araujo

Fabio Pereira Das Chagas

Felipe Calland De Araujo Rosa

luri Botelho

Luiz Aparecido Ruela Da Silva Assunci
Maicol Coelho Lourenco

Rodrigo Caetano Silva

Romulo Coutinho Vieira

Thiago Godoi De Oliveira Santos
Vicente De Paulo Sraiva Junior
Vinicius Pugsley

Wagner Britto Vaz De Oliveira
Alessandro Mendes De Medeiros
Alessandro Peixoto Pimentel
Genilson Marques E Silva
Guilherme Telles Piva

Leonardo Schwindt

Luiz Felipe Moraes

Rogerio Sacco

Sergio Renato Diniz

alanr psilva

Antonio Antunes Rodrigues Junior
Flavio Augusto Milhomem

Jorge Augusto Castro Carvalho
Marcio Gabriel Ribeiro

Paulo Henrique Ferreira Dascencao
Paulo Sergio Rosa Costa

Rodrigo Bagueira De Vasconcellos Az
Antonio Carlos Marques Gundim
Gercino Alves de Sousa Neto
Valmor Raimundo Machado Junior
Dynalmo Domingos De Souza Junior
Fabio Junqueira Villela Pedras Filho
Ricardo De Miranda Kleiner

Ruy JGB De Queiroz

Krerley Irraciel Martins Oliveira
Giovanna Mendonca Ribeiro Da Cunt
Mirella Rayane Cabral De Melo
Paula Cristina Heiss

Marina Machado Berti

Nathalia Tardin

Tatiane Mickosz Do Nascimento
Hellen Lima Fante
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DF
DF
BA
DF
SP
DF
DF
DF
DF
SC
DF
MG
DF
MG
DF
DF
DF
DF
SP
MT
DF
DF
GO
DF
PR
DF
SP
DF
RJ
DF
SP
DF
RJ
CE
GO
SC
BA
SP
SP
PE
AL
DF
PE
SP
ES
ES
PR
ES



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIAS

AG - 3539
AG - 3539
AG - 3539
AG - 3539
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4044
AG - 4549
AG - 4549
AG - 5054
AG - 6064

Livia Andrade Santos

Marilia Cesario Da Silva

Nathalia De Abreu Campos
Rharana Ribeiro Mendes Pereira
Lila Tavares

Priscilla Teixeira Migliorini
Renatta Chrystine De Sousa Ferreira
Vanessa Basile Salomao

Ana Paula Vianna Donega Prado
Cristiane De Oliveira Passos
Silvana Thebaldi Pereira

Hedla Eufrasia De Oliveira Lopes
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MG
DF
RJ
BA
ES
PR
DF
DF
SP
DF
ES
CE



